
0.
21

3
5.

4

19.5
0.768

12 0.
47

2

13.1
0.516

3.5
0.138

5.2
0.205

0.
06

7
1.

7

NOTES:

WITHSTAND VOLTAGE:  1500V

ELECTRICAL:

FREQUENCY RANGE:  0~6 GHz

IMPEDENCE:  50 OHMS

VSWR:  

CRIMP SIZE
FERRULE

RECOMMENDED

<

CRIMP SIZE

1.50 @ 0~6 GHz
DURABILITY: 

RoHS Compliant
>

RECOMMENDED
PIN

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

COMPONENTS SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM  SPECIFICATIONS PS-0031.

MISCELLANEOUS:

RECOMMENDED CABLE 
STRIPPING

CABLE RETENTION: > 40 POUNDS
 500 CYCLE

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH
CENTER CONTACT BRASS GOLD
OUTER CONTACT BRASS NICKEL

BODY BRASS NICKEL
CRIMP FERRULE BRASS NICKEL

INSULATOR TEFLON ---
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TNC STRAIGHT FEMALE CRIMP

CONNECTOR

PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
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